

SCC No. 1752/2024
Shriram Finance Vs. Subhash Gaikwad

Order below Exh. (Verification)

Read and Recorded.

Khed
Date - 03/09/2024

Sd/-x
(S. B. Pawar)
Jt. C.J.J.D. Khed-Rajgurunagar