

CNR No.MHPU230025342024

SCC No.1752/2024

Shriram Finance Ltd. Through Vijay Kotkar Vs. Subhash Gaikwad

ORDER BELOW EXH. (Vakil patra)

Filed.

Sd/-x

Khed-Rajgurunagar
Date 07/02/2025

(S. B. Pawar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khed-Rajgurunagar.

CNR No.MHPU230025342024

SCC No.1752/2024

Shriram Finance Ltd. Through Vijay Kotkar Vs. Subhash Gaikwad

Order on bail application dated 07/02/2025 filed by accused

Accused be released on bail of existing PB and SB of Rs. 15,000/-.

Khed-Rajgurunagar
Date 07/02/2025

Sd/-x
(S. B. Pawar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khed-Rajgurunagar.

CNR No.MHPU230025342024

SCC No.1752/2024

Shriram Finance Ltd. Through Vijay Kotkar Vs. Subhash Gaikwad

Order below Exh. (surety appln.) Accepted.

Surety declaration – Seen

Surety Affidavit – Seen

Surety Bond – Accepted